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CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCN400SCN400 Caramelized Granulated Peanuts Caramelized Granulated Peanuts £5.26£5.26 1kg bag £5.26/kg

SCN402SCN402 Caramelized Coconut Flakes Caramelized Coconut Flakes £5.33£5.33 1kg bag £5.33/kg

SCN152SCN152 Lubeca Sliced Almonds Lubeca Sliced Almonds 

100% Almonds, Blanched100% Almonds, Blanched

£12.10£12.10 1kg £12.10/kg    

SCN233SCN233 Chopped Roasted & Caramelised Almonds Chopped Roasted & Caramelised Almonds 

Almonds 37% Sugar 63%Almonds 37% Sugar 63%

£22.19£22.19 1kg bag £22.19/kg   

SCN234CSCN234C Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts 

Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%

£21.04£21.04 1kg bag £21.04/kg   

SCN235BSCN235B Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts 

Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%

£94.74£94.74 5kg bag £18.95/kg   

SCN240SCN240 Morella Origin Whole Caramelised Hazelnuts Morella Origin Whole Caramelised Hazelnuts 

Hazelnuts 70%; Sugar 30%Hazelnuts 70%; Sugar 30%

£32.18£32.18 1kg bag £32.18/kg   

SCN250ASCN250A Whole Pistachios Whole Pistachios 

100% Pistachios; Shelled; Unpeeled100% Pistachios; Shelled; Unpeeled

£29.31£29.31 1kg bag £29.31/kg    

SCN252ASCN252A Whole Roasted Almonds Whole Roasted Almonds 

100% Almonds; Shelled100% Almonds; Shelled

£9.64£9.64 1kg bag £9.64/kg    

SCN255ASCN255A Roasted Nibbed Peanuts Roasted Nibbed Peanuts 

100% Peanuts; 2-6mm; Blanched100% Peanuts; 2-6mm; Blanched

£6.19£6.19 1kg bag £6.19/kg    

SCN256ASCN256A Pecan Nut Pieces Pecan Nut Pieces 

100% Pecans; 10-15mm100% Pecans; 10-15mm

£18.79£18.79 1kg bag £18.79/kg    

SCN264ASCN264A Desiccated Coconut Desiccated Coconut 

99.995% Coconut; 0.005% E220; 1-4mm99.995% Coconut; 0.005% E220; 1-4mm

£4.59£4.59 1kg bag £4.59/kg    

SCN266ASCN266A Ground Almonds Ground Almonds 

100% Almonds; 2-4mm; Blanched100% Almonds; 2-4mm; Blanched

£8.89£8.89 1kg bag £8.89/kg    

SCN268SCN268 Whole Roasted Hazelnuts Whole Roasted Hazelnuts 

100% Hazelnuts100% Hazelnuts

£14.79£14.79 1kg box £14.79/kg    

SCN270ASCN270A Strip Almonds Strip Almonds 

100% Almonds; Blanched100% Almonds; Blanched

£10.20£10.20 1kg £10.20/kg    
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